Fire Resistant Outdoor Cable Data Sheet
Doc. No.:D2011-215A# v2.9_MTR TC
Ref.: ZTT13-20331_v1.4 & v1.5 (GYFSTZY53),61995v2
© 2013, ZT International Ltd
Fire Resistant Outdoor Cable

Color Blue Orange Green Brown Gray White Red Black Yellow Violet Pink Aqua / / /
1st
layer
Tube
color
Blue Orange Green Brown Gray White Red Black Yellow / / / / / /
2nd
layer
Tube
color
Blue Orange Green Brown Gray White Red Black Yellow Violet Pink Aqua Blue Orange Green
Ordering Information:
Model Number Manufacturing Code Fiber Count Outer Diameter (mm)
OUOC-21500-004 GYFSTZY53-4B1 4 16
OUOC-21500-006 GYFSTZY53-6B1 6 16
OUOC-21500-012 GYFSTZY53-12B1 12 16
OUOC-21500-024 GYFSTZY53-24B1 24 16
OUOC-21500-048 GYFSTZY53-48B1 48 18
OUOC-21500-096 GYFSTZY53-96B1 96 18
OUOC-21500-144 GYFSTZY53-144B1 144 21
OUOC-21500-192 GYFSTZY53-192B1 192 21
OUOC-21500-288 GYFSTZY53-288B1 288 24
ISO9001:2000
ISO14001:2004
OHSAS18001:1999 *These figures are nominal value.
* Infinite Cable System reserves the right to modify products and specifications without prior notice.